X B BAF Rk TR

2018 - rp E UM s SUPPAG o, SRYNDWIX . Bhil X, BB X PRI
X 7 8L X /B PR IX (GFFIEE 5D AERURMX L AR TRl oI5t
DX M I3 DAL H X S BUR IR T 10 44 o XCELBURT b PFAS 25 SR HT 100 4200 N R s

=2 | M | hE | BEn) | BE | A | B
HE# & W FrEw™ | &% | BN | RS | 3R | 1REE | T | F1ERG | B9
EH | 5% | 1e% | 1e¥ | FEM | BY | EH
1 X YN 1 0.89(0.91]0.81(0.89|0.87]0.93| 0.50 |92.2
2 PRI X il ] 0.82]0.92]0.85[0.82(0.84[0.76| 0.80 |91.2
3 HEX i ] 0.87]0.82]0.80|0.83]0.8 |0.8 | 0.40 |87.8
4 i H X WYIM 10.83]0.84(0.89 [0.82]0.75[0.88| 0.20 |86.5
5 s 1 X HET 10.8510.9310.80|0.80|0.84 0.8 | 0.20 |86.2
5 PE I X Jbaii [ 0.87]0.84]0.88]0.78|0.81|0.81| 0.20 |86.2
6 KMIX Jbaii ] 0.81]0.86]0.87]0.84(0.83]0.76 | 0.30 |86.0
7 AXAE T N | 0.86]0.85(0.84]0.71(0.64|0.63| 0.76 |85.4
8 R I5 [X M 1 0.8710.91]0.82[0.80(0.75[0.70| 0.40 |85.2
9 Jiji i [X il ] 0.81]0.87]0.83]0.80(0.60|0.81| 0.50 |84.4
10 B X oM ] 0.8910.91]0.77 [0.80]0.83[0.69| 0.30 |84.2
11 HHEIX FEMITT [ 0.821]0.91]0.81(0.75(0.75(0.77 | 0.20 |84.1
12 RIRX JbaT [ 0.7710.99 | 0.87 [ 0.810.88]0.69 | 0.20 |84.0
13 AKX PEZzH | 0.87 1 0.92]0.81 | 0.87]0.75|0.62| 0.30 |83.7
13 X JEi I [0.83]0.85[0.73]0.89[0.87[0.77 | 0.30 |83.7
14 ZFt Y5 | 0.84(0.82(0.79(0.80(0.81]0.64| 0.45 |83.3
15 R LIX WYIM 10.82]0.98]0.79[0.86|0.84[0.65| 0.20 |82.8
15 Jilt SIX Jbai [ 0.85[0.94]0.76 0.8 | 0.81]0.73| 0.15 |82.8
16 T HLIX JE/ I [ 0.840.7910.80 | 0.81]0.83/0.79 | 0.12 |82.6
16 X ¥ 1 0.83]0.911]0.77]0.75]0.85]0.84 | 0.10 |82.6
17 RPLIX BN | 0.76 | 0.84 | 0.80 | 0.70 | 0.90 | 0.85 | 0.25 |82.5
18 Rk T [ 0.8110.94(0.80|0.68]0.76 | 0.80 | 0.26 |82.4
19 | HEwIX | X 1 0.87 [ 0.8110.73]0.790.80|0.78 | 0.30 |82.3
20 i X HYIMT [ 0.790.88]0.80|0.821]0.79 |0.72 | 0.27 |82.1
21 22X JE7Im [0.80[0.82]0.80[0.780.82]0.75| 0.25 |81.8
22 WRH X H8TH 10.8710.83/0.79/0.80]0.76 | 0.72| 0.15 |81.6
23 HRHFIX FETT | 0.78 10.88]0.74[0.71(0.730.68| 0.60 |81.0
23 THirg X FHEW O[0.76]0.8210.77|10.82]0.76 | 0.72 | 0.39 |[81.0
24 JEIX TyRTT 1 0.84[0.75(0.70 [ 0.87 | 0.82 | 0.72 | 0.31 |80.8
25 mbX HEW O10.7210.71]0.77 [ 0.82]0.89 [0.77 | 0.30 |80.3
26 FFH X Jemti 1 0.8110.7210.7310.820.820.86| 0.15 |80.2
27 FilX bW | 0.83(0.87]0.80[0.73]0.77 | 0.69 | 0.15 | 80.1
28 M AEX Kb [ 0.84[0.84[0.74(0.760.79 | 0.68 | 0.24 |79.8
29 HUEX Jbaxi 1 0.87(0.81]0.79]0.71[0.71]0.70 | 0.17 |79.6
29 TEAMX | ME/RVETT [ 0.84 [ 0.83[0.74 [ 0.74[0.79 [ 0.75| 0.15 [ 79.6




E2 | L | HE | Bz | BB | KA | AFEY
HE# B W FRigm™ | &% | B | RS | 330 | 4RBE | T | #1E6] | 25
1% | 5% | 1B% | 1% | 1B | BM | YW
30 KX Kybii 10.85[0.83]0.74(0.82(0.80|0.66| 0.12 |79.4
31 R X JEi I [0.82]0.80[0.77 [ 0.75[0.79 | 0.77 | 0.10 |[79.3
32 1 X Jbmdi [ 0.83(0.79]0.72[0.79]0.80|0.75| 0.15 | 79.1
32 Kb & Kb [ 0.81]0.72]0.81]0.73]0.71{0.62| 0.40 | 79.1
33 GHIX AT 1 0.7810.8110.85(0.72(0.71]0.71 | 0.13 |78.9
34 FHIX Jbii [ 0.83]0.68]0.72(0.87(0.64[0.65| 0.45 |78.8
35 X FUTH [ 0.8210.83]0.7810.7710.76 | 0.55 | 0.30 | 78.7
36 22X kg 1 0.7310.7210.73|0.67 | 0.59 | 0.80 | 0.70 |[78.6
36 = FH | 0.7810.84]0.73[0.83(0.72|0.47| 0.60 |78.6
37 LI X TP 1 0.83]0.89 [0.82]0.75[0.65(0.50| 0.30 |78.3
38 BT IX UM | 0.75]10.80]0.78 [ 0.74(0.85[0.75| 0.10 |78.2
39 | HALKX | A#ETH | 0.78 10.8310.76 | 0.73 | 0.75 | 0.58 | 0.40 | 78.0
39 P EET FHHM 10.84]0.72]0.73]0.67(0.65]0.60 | 0.58 |78.0
40 JE A IX PaZzTi | 0.8610.72]0.72 1 0.76 | 0.88 | 0.55 | 0.25 | 77.7
41 FELX WHIH 10.82[0.71]0.69 | 0.59]0.67 | 0.71 | 0.65 | 77.6
42 ITABIX TP 1 0.7710.93[0.75]0.80 [ 0.72]0.62 | 0.20 |77.2
43 0T X b#EH | 0.840.84]0.73[0.62(0.79|0.69| 0.16 | 76.9
44 BB IX AT ] 0.7710.82(0.70 | 0.79 [ 0.71]0.74 | 0.22 | 76.8
45 TEHRIX J7INTT 1 0.750.87 1 0.78 | 0.77 | 0.61 | 0.73 | 0.14 | 76.7
46 BV X T 10.800.90 1 0.7310.72|0.58 [0.76 | 0.10 | 76.2
39 22X fEMTH 1 0.80]0.850.75]0.72 1 0.69 | 0.68 | 0.10 |76.1
48 FEE X ¥ 1 0.81]0.91]0.700.71(0.59|0.77 | 0.13 |75.9
49 ZEIX FH&W O 10.860.821]0.71 | 0.67 | 0.70 | 0.63 | 0.15 | 75.7
50 HEEX JE/ I | 0.78 | 0.86 | 0.77 | 0.70 | 0.71 | 0.65 | 0.10 | 75.6
51 il HRBATT [ 0.76 | 0.91 1 0.76 | 0.71 | 0.69 | 0.61 | 0.19 | 75.5
52 B IBIX HEW 0.8 [0.71]0.71 [0.7810.64 |0.75| 0.14 | 75.4
52 KX B |0.83[0.79]0.77 [ 0.81]0.62|0.55| 0.10 | 75.4
53 | HLHEW | EESHT | 0.75]0.790.79 [ 0.720.59 | 0.48 | 0.47 | 75.2
53 X Feedmi [ 0.75[0.7810.68(0.780.75|0.75 | 0.13 | 75.2
54 R KX BT [ 0.81]0.84(0.74]0.63(0.59(0.76| 0.12 |75.1
54 X ST | 0.7710.79 1 0.7710.75(0.58|0.72| 0.10 | 75.1
55 ELZX YW 1 0.81[0.83]0.72[0.78]0.58 |0.69| 0.10 | 75.0
56 U [X MM 1 0.76 [ 0.74 | 0.71 [ 0.710.68 | 0.61 | 0.40 | 74.8
56 KTIX ¥ [ 0.7810.85]0.770.75(0.71 | 0.51 | 0.17 | 74.8
57 EHHX WY 1 0.75]10.7910.78 1 0.60 | 0.69 | 0.56 | 0.37 | 74.6
58 [ 22 [X. JErImi [ 0.70 [ 0.73[0.72 [ 0.74 [ 0.72 | 0.70 | 0.25 | 74.2
59 =KX i 1 0.77 1 0.84 1 0.75|0.62|0.81|0.59| 0.10 |73.9
60 RG R bW | 0.73]10.74(0.76 [ 0.82]0.79 [0.50 | 0.15 |73.8
61 i X Beedmi [ 0.73]0.73]0.69(0.83(0.74|0.67| 0.14 |73.7
62 e R MM 1 0.75]0.76 | 0.76 | 0.68 | 0.64 | 0.57 | 0.30 | 73.6
63 HEA X PiZzm | 0.7310.70 | 0.82 | 0.65 | 0.77 | 0.57 | 0.12 | 73.5




E2 | L | HE | Bz | BB | KA | AFEY
HE# B W FRigm™ | &% | B | RS | 330 | 4RBE | T | #1E6] | 25
1% | 5% | 1B% | 1% | 1B | BM | YW
64 K22 X PaZzH [ 0.80 | 0.74 | 0.78 | 0.79 | 0.59 | 0.53 | 0.10 | 73.4
65 iR HEM [ 0.7710.84]0.69|0.64 | 0.55|0.63| 0.40 | 73.3
66 TREIX Ty [ 0.76 [ 0.8310.69 | 0.71 | 0.64 | 0.71 | 0.10 |73.2
67 A X AT 1 0.7910.8810.73]0.7910.58 | 0.54 | 0.10 | 73.0
68 HITE EMT 10.73]10.7210.72(0.83(0.79]0.53| 0.10 |72.6
69 FHRIX Jbmdi | 0.7710.70|0.70 [ 0.80 | 0.71 [ 0.56 | 0.14 |72.5
69 AT BT [ 0.80 [ 0.880.77 | 0.70 | 0.61 | 0.45 | 0.12 |72.5
70 PRI X MEm [0.72]0.87]0.76|0.68|0.63|0.61| 0.10 |72.3
71 PEIEIX SHETH 1 0.7710.77 1 0.71 [ 0.67 [ 0.76 [ 0.51 | 0.20 |72.2
71 ML X MI#NTH | 0.76 | 0.79 | 0.72 ] 0.64 | 0.56 | 0.48 | 0.50 | 72.2
72 SIE | ST [ 0.7910.79 [ 0.76 [ 0.58 | 0.59 | 0.57 | 0.20 | 72.1
72 FEIX WM 10.8210.70 1 0.71]0.64|0.58|0.50 | 0.40 |72.1
73 B s | 0.75]0.66 | 0.79 | 0.72 1 0.57 | 0.61 | 0.10 | 72.0
74 TP X b [ 0.79[0.7210.66 [ 0.72]0.60 | 0.55 | 0.35 | 71.6
75 B S& (X FHHW 10.81]10.79]0.69[0.70|0.68 [0.54| 0.10 |71.5
76 WEE | sA/RIET | 0.73 10.7310.69 | 0.70 | 0.70 | 0.66 | 0.10 | 71.1
77 YT X BUMITT ] 0.68]0.7710.73]0.70 | 0.64 | 0.69 | 0.10 | 71.0
78 FRVTIX BT | 0.8110.88]0.68 |0.71(0.67 | 0.47 | 0.10 | 70.9
78 HEBH E bEn 0.78 1 0.84 | 0.64 | 0.67 | 0.71 | 0.57 | 0.14 |70.9
79 X BT 1 0.69]0.67]0.73[0.71]0.63[0.67| 0.15 |70.7
79 I/ ¥ T GMH [0.74]0.7210.7710.66 | 0.58 | 0.59 | 0.10 | 70.7
80 IHIBIX JoMIT ] 0.7910.71]10.70 | 0.64 | 0.60 | 0.63 | 0.10 | 70.5
81 Jeg N FHHW O 10.7110.70 | 0.65|0.70 | 0.64 | 0.70 | 0.20 | 70.3
81 TeAglX Wl [ 0.74]0.7810.7110.70 | 0.68 | 0.50 | 0.14 | 70.3
82 WX BRI [ 0.7910.75 | 0.71 | 0.65 | 0.58 | 0.49 | 0.20 | 70.0
82 & IX NEH 1 0.80]0.8210.7210.66 | 0.55 | 0.47 | 0.15 | 70.0
83 =nHlX PPAW | 0.7510.90 | 0.73 [ 0.59 | 0.68 | 0.47 | 0.10 |69.9
84 EHEX | M/RIEN [ 0.75(0.77 [ 0.66 [ 0.68 | 0.59 | 0.61 | 0.18 |[69.7
85 X SHEH 1 0.69 [ 0.71]0.68 [ 0.72]0.70 | 0.50 | 0.30 |69.4
85 GrFHE Feegmi 1 0.7110.7610.74 ] 0.69 | 0.63 ] 0.48 | 0.15 | 69.4
86 BIX fEMTT 1 0.75 ) 0.80 | 0.67 | 0.82 | 0.68 | 0.41 | 0.10 |69.3
87 HzlX PPAH | 0.69 [ 0.94 ] 0.68 | 0.64 | 0.69 | 0.53 | 0.10 |69.1
88 SEIX B [0.70 [ 0.74 ] 0.68 | 0.78 [ 0.69 | 0.47 | 0.18 | 68.9
89 PR NEW | 0.75]10.73]0.67 [ 0.590.70 [ 0.52 | 0.20 |68.7
89 X JoMITE 1 0.7710.77 | 0.70 | 0.60 | 0.59 [ 0.49 | 0.20 |68.7
90 7L 5 W | 0.70 | 0.76 | 0.69 | 0.64 | 0.68 | 0.53 | 0.20 |68.6
91 TEREX Kb 1 0.7510.78 1 0.70 | 0.65 | 0.62 | 0.51 | 0.10 |68.5
92 WX FFIMTH 1 0.74 1 0.80 | 0.68 | 0.62 | 0.66 | 0.53 | 0.10 |68.4
92 EE BrA&RW 10.70[0.74]0.74 [ 0.69 | 0.56 | 0.55 | 0.10 |68.4
93 MR | ST [ 0.76 1 0.84 1 0.70 | 0.64 | 0.55 [ 0.51 | 0.10 |68.3
94 LT FESTT | 0.74 1 0.76 | 0.72 ] 0.59 | 0.57 | 0.54 | 0.14 |68.2




E2 | L | HE | Bz | BB | KA | AFEY
HE# B W FRigm™ | &% | B | RS | 330 | 4RBE | T | #1E6] | 25
1% | 5% | 1B% | 1% | 1B | BM | YW
94 Jef%IX R [ 0.78]0.81]0.68|0.67|0.55|0.47| 0.12 |68.2
95 g X BT |0.7310.70]0.68 |0.58(0.76 | 0.54 | 0.10 |68.1
96 JTARIX Ky 10.7210.81]0.71]0.59 [ 0.59 | 0.57 | 0.10 | 68.0
97 del X fMTi 10.7410.7810.64 [ 0.68 | 0.63]0.53| 0.13 |67.9
98 FEE IGyrTi | 0.72 [0.89 | 0.64 | 0.63 | 0.69 | 0.52 | 0.10 |67.7
99 L SAR=" PATM 1 0.7210.79]0.64 | 0.56 | 0.67 | 0.56 | 0.15 | 66.9
100 HEIX | #ST [ 0.70 [ 0.81 [ 0.62 [ 0.59 | 0.62 [ 0.60 | 0.12 | 66.2




